
Table 1

Hand # Time Holding W/L Comments Add-ons Net+/- Rounder Stack 
Tracker ($1,000 
Starting)

Digital Stack Gump John S.

1 24m 23s 10-4o L Folds pre $850.00 $1,000 Initial Stack $1,000 Buy-in

2 25m 39s Q8o L Folds pre -$10.00 $990.00 $990.00 $0 Re-Buys

3 27m 27s 10-5o L Folds pre -$3.00 $987.00 $987.00 $6,100 Final Stack $6,200 Last hand

4 29m 29s 10-6o L Folds pre -$1.00 $986.00 $986.00

5 31m 3s 5-2o L Folds pre $986.00 $986.00

6 32m 40s 33o W $313.00 $1,299.00 $1.3K

7 35m 14s 10-5o L Folds pre $1.3K

8 36m 57s 10-6h L -$15.00 $1,284.00 $1.3K

9 39m 1s J8d L Bomb pot -$20.00 $1,264.00 $1.3K

10 41m 27s 7-3o L Folds pre $1.3K

11 43m 26s 10-5o L Folds pre -$3.00 $1,261.00 $1.3K

12 45m 19s QQ L -$466.00 $795.00 $785.00

13 49m 54s 10-4o L Folds pre Gives cash to chip 
runner at 49:38 for 
add-on

$785.00

14 51m 32s 9-5o L Folds pre Add-on #1 - $1,000 
added to stack

$1,795.00 $785.00

15 53m 54s 9-6o W Graphics update 
to show $1,000 
add-on

$79.00 $1,874.00 $1.9K

16 55m 27s Q3c L Folds pre $1.9K

17 57m 3s A5o L -$20.00 $1,854.00 $1.8K

18 59m 16s Q5h L Folds pre -$10.00 $1,844.00 $1.8K

19 1:00:56 ?? L Folds pre -$3.00 $1,841.00 $1.8K

20 1:03:27 KJc L Technical 
difficulties : * No 
verification…we 
assume everyone 
folds to Veronica’s 
$631 all-in ship. 
Stream re-boots to 
Part 2 

-$100.00 $1,741.00

21 25m 30s 8-2o L Folds pre : 
Postle’s digital 
stack increases 
from $1.8K to $2K 
as stream returns 
from technical 
difficulties (From 
$1,741 to $1,940 
on Rounder Stack 
Tracker for Net 
$199)

*$199 awarded 
during technical 
difficulties. Since 
it’s unlikely Postle 
re-loaded we award 
$199 to his net 
winnings

$1,940.00 $2K

22 27m 50s K2o L Folds pre $1,940.00 $2K

23 29m 32s 7-6o L -$55.00 $1,885.00 $2K

24 31m 40s KQo L Graphics list a 
$20 pre-flop bet 
instead of $30 and 
miss $80 turn bet 
altogether

-$110.00 $1,775.00 $2K

25 34m 10s 9-3o L Folds pre $2K

26 36m 27s 8-4o L -$30.00 $1,745.00 $1.9K

27 39m 5s Q6d L -$35.00 $1,710.00 $1.9K

28 42m 19s 7-6o L -$50.00 $1,660.00 $1.8K

29 44m 42s 2-2o L -$200.00 $1,460.00 $1.7K

30 48m 30s 9-5o L -$1.00 $1,459.00 $1.7K

31 52m 5s 6-2o L Folds pre $1.7K

32 53m 18s J5o L Folds pre $1.7K

33 55m 27s 9-3o L Folds pre $1.7K

34 56m 45s Q8o W $264.00 $1,723.00 $1.9K

35 59m 31s 9-7o L Postle loses pot 
but graphics award 
him $83, increasing 
his chip count $100 
to $2K

-$35.00 $1,688.00 $1.9K - Chip Count 
graph increases to 
$2K 

36 1:01:27 J5o L -$130.00 $1,558.00 $1.9K

37 1:03:41 Q4o L Folds pre -$3.00 $1,555.00 $1.9K

38 1:05:17 JJ L -$300.00 $1,255.00 $1.6K

39 1:08:48 A4o W Cash to chip 
runner for add-on

Add-on #2 - 
Receives $1,000 
during hand 

$1,215.00 $3,470.00 $3.3K

40 1:12:38 10-6h W $504.00 $3,974.00 $3.8K

Hand #
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41 1:14:18 ALo W $164.00 $4,138.00 $3.9K

42 1:15:47 A6d L -$50.00 $4,088.00 $3.9K

43 1:19:32 QJo L -$30.00 $4,058.00 $3.9K

44 1:22:12 10-7o L Folds pre $3.9K

45 1:24:30 8-4h W $19.00 $4,077.00 $3.9K

46 1:26:10 10-8o W $221.00 $4,298.00 $4.1K

47 1:28:01 Q5o L Folds pre -$1.00 $4,297.00 $4.1K

48 1:29:52 32c L Flop bet was $60 
not $55

-$190.00 $4,107.00 $3.9K

49 1:32:38 KQo W $774.00 $4,881.00 $4.7K

50 1:35:37 10-7o W $151.00 $5,032.00 $4.8K

51 1:37:08 3-2o L Folds pre $4.8K

52 1:39:03 Q9o W $378.00 $5,410.00 $5.2K

53 1:41:30 A5o L -$225.00 $5,185.00 $5K

54 1:43:34 Q6s L Graphics say 
$175 pre-flop bet 
but it’s $175 raise 
on top of $85 for 
260 total…plus a 
missed $150 flop 
bet…they agree to 
check it down…
graphics only 
deduct $200 from 
Postle 

-$410.00 $4,775.00 $4.8K

55 1:46:28 A3c L -$120.00 $4,665.00 $4.7K

56 1:49:25 8-5o L Folds pre -$1.00 $4,654.00 $4.7K

57 1:51:05 ?? L Folds pre $4.7K

58 1:52:35 Q3o L Folds pre $4.7K

59 1:54:34 A3o L -$105.00 $4,549.00 $4.6K

60 1:57:18 A6o L -$40.00 $4,509.00 $4.6K

61 2:02:16 Q8o W $227.00 $4,736.00 $4.8K

62 2:04:17 AQo L -$225.00 $4,511.00 $4.6K

63 2:06:45 3-3o L -$15.00 $4,496.00 $4.5K

64 2:10:02 KQo W $304.00 $4,800.00 $4.9K

65 2:11:55 ?? L Folds pre $4.9K

66 2:14:42 A2o L Folds pre $4.9K

67 2:17:49 K6o L -$15.00 $4,785.00 $4.8K

68 2:19:10 K5o L Folds pre $4.8K

69 2:20:52 3-2h L -$230.00 $4,555.00 $4.6K

70 2:24:26 10?o L Folds pre $4.6K

71 2:27:03 6-3o L Folds pre $4.6K

72 2:28:18 J8d W $64.00 $4,619.00 $4.7K

73 2:29:44 K6o L Folds pre $4.7K

74 2:31:39 ?? L Folds pre $4.7K

75 2:34:18 A2c L -$80.00 $4,539.00 $4.6K

76 2:36:31 Q5h L -$75.00 $4,464.00 $4.5K

77 2:42:34 ?? L Bomb pot -$40.00 $4,424.00 $4.5K

78 2:44:46 8-7o L -$163.00 $4,261.00 $4.3K

79 2:48:28 7-3o L Folds pre $4.3K

80 2:50:33 K7o L -$260.00 $4,001.00 $4.1K

81 2:57:08 ?? L Folds pre $4.1K

82 2:58:55 K6d W $2,418.00 $6,419.00 $6.5K

83 3:04:40 A10c L -$275.00 $6,144.00 $6.2K

84 3:08:15 A5c L -$100.00 $6,044.00 $6.1K

Total $3,044.00 $6,044.00 $6.1K $5,100 Profit $5,200 Profit
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